APPLICAZIONI AUTO

FORD

FORD TOURNEO
CONNECT

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HCPA

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RWPE

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
-2013-12-
01

1796 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

EYPB

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BHPA

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
-2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

POPB

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HCPD

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
-2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R2PA

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R3PA

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
-2013-12-
01

1796 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

EYPD

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

POPA

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
-2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HCPC
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TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
-2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

P7PB

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

POPD

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
-2013-12-
01

1796 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

EYPC

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HCPB

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RWPF

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

P7PA

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

POPC

TOURNEO CONNECT

2002-06-01
-2013-12-
01

1796 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

EYPA

TOURNEO CONNECT

2006-08-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

81 KW

110cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RWPD

TOURNEO CONNECT

2006-08-01
-2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

81 KW

110 CVv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RWPC

TOURNEO CONNECT

2006-08-01
- 2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

81 KW

110cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RWPA

TOURNEO CONNECT

2006-08-01
-2013-12-
01

1753 ccm

81 KW

110 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RWPB

FORD TRANSIT

CONNECT (P65_, P70_,

P80_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore




TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm [66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel HCPD
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01 [1753 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri_ |Diesel R2PA
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel R3PA
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1796 ccm |85 KW 116 CV__ |4 Cilindri |Benzina _ JEYPD
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel POPA
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01 [1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel HCPC
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel P7PB
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01 [1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel POPD
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1796 ccm |85 KW 116 CV__ |4 Cilindri |Benzina _ JEYPC
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel HCPB
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel RWPF
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01 1753 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel P7PA
P70_, P80 ) - 2013-12-

01




TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm [66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel POPC
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1796 ccm |85 KW 116 CV |4 Cilindri  |Benzina _ |EYPA
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel HCPA
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_ |Diesel RWPE
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01[1753 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel BHPA
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2002-06-01 [1753 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri_|Diesel POPB
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2006-08-01 1753 ccm |81 KW 110CV |4 Cilindri [Diesel RWPD
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2006-08-01 1753 ccm [81 KW 110CV |4 Cilindri [Diesel RWPC
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2006-08-01 1753 ccm |81 KW 110CV |4 Cilindri [Diesel RWPA
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01
TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, |2006-08-01 1753 ccm |81 KW 110CV |4 Cilindri [Diesel RWPB
P70_, P80 ) -2013-12-

01




